

2000510056

Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor
5/10/2000 Page 1 of 3 2:47:18PN

		5/10/2000 Page	1 01 3 2:47:18
Return Ad	ldress:		
Moo	ST VERNON CARPET CENTER	<u></u>	
400	w Fire	<u></u>	
Mois	ETSPPAW WOUSEN TUI		
		-	
CLAI	M OF LIEN		
Indexing inform	mation required by the Washington State Auditor's/Recorder's Office, (RC	W 36.18 and RCW 65.04) 1/97:	(please print last name first)
Reference #	# (If applicable):		
Grantor(s) ((Owner): (1) C/EVE, Butch	. (2)	Add'l. on pg
Grantee(s) ((Claimants): (1) Mount VERNON CAPPETCENTE	<u>(</u> 22)	Add'l. on pg
	ription (abbreviated): Lat 10 PARK wood Esta		dd'l. legal is on page
Assessor's I	Property Tax Parcel /Account # 4555-00	20-013-0005	
Mourt 1	VERNON Chapet Center Claimant		
VAL	Men Construction	A Commence of the Commence of	
	Name of person indebted to Claimant		· ·
	is hereby given that the person named below	W 2004 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	chapter 60.04 RCW.
In suppor	rt of this lien the following information is sul	bmitted:	
1.	NAME OF LIEN CLAIMANT: MOUNT VERN TELEPHONE NUMBER: 360336 6533 AL MOUNT VERNON WA 98773	DDRESS: 400 W FIR	ER
	THOURI VERIOR WAY 782 15		
2.	DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN TO PERFORM LABOR, PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, SUPPLY MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR THE DATE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS BECAME DUE:		
3.	NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT: VA VEC CONSTRUCTION		
4.	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICE description or other information that will reasonably Mount VERNON WASST	v describe the property): 206	Idress, legal LNACDC
"	NIANE OF THE CHARTED OF DEDITION OF THE		
5.	NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If I	not known state "unknown"]: Bo DDRESS: ZOG II AC	De.
	MOUNT VERNOW WA 98273		

THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFORMED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES WERE FURNISHED;

CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLAN WERE DUE; OR MATERIAL, OR EQUIPMENT WAS FURNISHED: 15th 2000

6.

7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CL	AIMED IS: \$ 4412.53
8. IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CL	
	100 1000
	Claimant Claimant
	Print or Type Name
	Address A
	Mount VERNON WA 99273
	3603366533
	Telephone Number
Best of the control o	
	·
STATE OF WASHINGTON	
\leq \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
County of SKAR IT	
the claimant, or administrator, representative, or as	, being sworn, says: I am the claimant (or attorney of gent of the trustees of an employee benefit plan) above
named; I have read or heard the foregoing claim, re	ead and know the contents thereof, and believe the same to be
excessive under penalty of perjury.	volous and is made with reasonable cause, and is not clearly
	_w quen
D. J. MAL.	
Date thisday ofday of	Mil CO NOSE JAMES BR
	m: 15/50 mg c (2014)
	nt Name Michaelsames Grankaw
No	tary Public in and for the State of Wash
My	appointment expires: 7 (1000)
	OF WASHING
NOTE: THE CLAIM OF LIEN MUST BE FILED	FOR RECORDING IN THE COUNTY WHERE THE

NOTE: THE CLAIM OF LIEN MUST BE FILED FOR RECORDING IN THE COUNTY WHERE THE REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED NO LATER THAN NINETY (90) DAYS AFTER THE CLAIMANT HAS CEASED TO FURNISH LABOR, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT OR THE LAST DATE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS WERE DUE, IN ADDITION TO ANY NOTICE REQUIREMENTS THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY LAW.

200

SHAGIT COME A COMPORT

'97 HAR 26 P3'47

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO

Name Washington Federal Savings

Address P.O. Box 527

Cay State, Zip. Burlington, WA 98233



PREPARE CORP AT REQUEST OF

9703260075

_03056034

State of the Contract

T 31286

Statutory Warranty Deed

THE GRANTOR DODD INVESTMENT F.L.P., A Washington Limited Partnership for and an employed ration of TEN DOLLARS AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, AS PART OF AN IRS 1031 TAX DEFERRED EXCHANGE in land paid conveys and avariance to Walter W. Cleve and Geri A. Cleve, Husband and Wife the following described real estate, situated in the County of Skasit State of Washington.

LOT 13. "BARKWOOD ESTATES", AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN VOLUME 11 OF PLATS, PAGE 56, RECORDS OF SKAGII COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

SUBJECT TO EASEMENTS. CONDITIONS, COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS PER ATTACHED EXHIBIT "B" AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF.

1743A.
SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON
Ross Estate Ending Tox

Tax # 4555-000-013-0002°

MAR 26 1997

Dated March 25th, 1997	Skodil Co. Ireasurer Deputy Dodd Investment (F.L.P.
(Individual)	By Secretary of Dodd Control Corp., General Partneys of Dodd Investment
COUNTY OF STATE OF ST	STATE OF WASHINGTON F.L.P. COUNTY OF Skagit
On this day personally appeared before me in me known to be the individual described in and who exercised the william and longuage instrument, and a knowledge of that the strength of the under the same as. [Free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein ingertuned.] [OTYEN under one hand and official sent this active of the same policies of the same and the s	On this 26 th day of March 1997, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public In and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared. Charles Dodd and to me known to be the charles Dodd and sworn to be the properties of Dodd Consciol Cores the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that without the said corporation. Witness my hand and official sust hereo were the said for corporate seal of said corporation. Witness my hand and official sust hereo were the said for a said corporation. Witness my hand and official sust hereo were the said for a said corporation. Notary Profile in and for the State of Washington, essking at MOURS OFFICE. Notary Profile in and for the State of Washington. My apparentment expires: 8-25-94

9703260075



8x ESLAPG11345

200005100056 Kathy Hill, Skagit County Auditor 5/10/2000 Page 3 of 3 2:47:18PM